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XV Trofeo Internazionale "Citta di Rapallo"

V. 50m

Risultati

AL

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS COGNOME E NOME
21/05/2023
1 TUSINI Edoardo
2 PORTA Lorenzo
3 CATTANI Christian
4 MAGAZZINI Giacomo
5 REMIGI Martino
6 CRUCIANI Marco
7 CAMPINOTI Samuele
8 DE PASQUALE Matteo
9 FAVUTO Alessandro
10 PALANDRI Diego
11 FERRARI Damiano
12 TORRE Lorenzo
13 BOVA Christian
14 PAPESCHI Samuele
15 MORANO Nicola
16 BIANCALANA Lorenzo
17 MENEGHETTI Luca
18 ROLANDO Matteo
19 ORLANDO Filippo
20 BRUNO Andrea

NON CLASSIFICATI

BORELLI Davide

PORCU Tommaso

SOCCI Gioele Demetrio Am

VACCARO Tommaso

DONDOLI Andrea

CARAMANTE Francesco

CECCONI Leonardo

DI NICOLA Alessandro

DOLCE Edoardo

Rapallo (GE), 19-20-21/05/23

ANNO

2009
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2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009
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2008

2008
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2007
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2007
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NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Ragazzi Maschi 2009

Virtus Buonconvento ssd
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Virtus Buonconvento ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi

Arete' ssd

Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Aquatica Torino ssd
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Superba Nuoto ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Superba Nuoto ssd
Circolo Nuoto Lucca
Superba Nuoto ssd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Arete' ssd

Andrea Doria

Ragazzi Maschi 2007-2008

Rari Nantes Saronno
Nuotatori Milanesi
Superba Nuoto ssd
Virtus Buonconvento ssd
Virtus Buonconvento ssd
Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Nuotatori Milanesi

Sanremo Like Swim asd

50m

33.72

35.53

35.22

36.71

356.77

37.48

37.68

38.04

38.24

37.74

38.39

39.26

39.89

39.70

39.93

41.29

40.12

43.21

44.77

46.03

31.83

33.31

32.90

32.78

32.12

33.88

34.24

34.55

38.67

38.97

40.52

39.61

40.91

41.91

42.71

43.00

42.84

43.76

43.68

45.72

45.49

46.04

45.98

47.19

50.55

52.92

51.51

52.92

35.44

36.46

37.42

38.09

39.18

38.12

39.38

39.83

ARRIVO Record

1'12.39

1'14.50

1'15.74

1'16.32

1'16.68

1'19.39

1'20.39

1'21.04

1'21.08

1'21.50

1'22.07

1'24.98

1'25.38

1'25.74

1'25.91

1'28.48

1'30.67

1'36.13

1'36.28

1'38.95

NP

1'07.27

1'09.77

1'10.32

1'10.87

1'11.30

1'12.00

1'13.62

1'14.38

Stampata il 21/05/2023 alle 10:25
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COGNOME E NOME

BODRATO Filippo
D'ATTILIO Filippo
SIMIOLI Arcangelo
CASTELLANI Tommaso
CAVALLI Pietro
BERTONELLI Lorenzo
MAESTRI Federico
MORESCHI Ivan
MATANA Federico
CATTANEO Mauro
HORVATH Tamas
CROCE Daniele
VIGOLUNGO Francesco

SALVATERRA Luca

SARANITI LANA Tommaso

BISTARINI Filippo
NERI Pierpaolo
IELASI Marco

SERIO Edoardo

NON CLASSIFICATI

VERDES Artur

GIORDANO Lorenzo
GRANDINI Tommaso
IONICA Alessandro
BACCARO Giacomo
AMADI Lorenzo
MARCUCCI Filippo
BERETTA Jacopo
GENOVA Fabio
CARRA' Lorenzo
POZZI Lorenzo
ROMEO Leonardo
AGOSTINELLI lacopo
SASSONE Emanuele
MARTINELLI Andrea

STERPI Tommaso

Rapallo (GE), 19-20-21/05/23

ANNO

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2005

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Andrea Doria

Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Sport Dream - Campus Team Pavia

Arete' ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd

Virtus Buonconvento ssd

Sport Dream - Campus Team Pavia

Nuotatori Milanesi

Virtus Buonconvento ssd

Sport Dream - Campus Team Pavia

Virtus Buonconvento ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Amatori Nuoto Savona
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi

Superba Nuoto ssd

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Juniores Maschi

Superba Nuoto ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi
Nuotatori Milanesi
Nuotatori Milanesi
Superba Nuoto ssd
TVN A.s.d.

Nuotatori Milanesi
Aquatica Torino ssd
Nuotatori Milanesi
SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Saronno
Arete' ssd

Andrea Doria
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Andrea Doria

34.57

35.16

34.30

35.40

35.83

36.62

36.15

36.12

36.18

36.70

37.44

37.68

36.76

37.42

37.52

37.87

38.40

39.09

40.84

30.75

30.97

31.71

31.60

33.19

32.01

33.62

33.45

34.73

33.00

33.62

33.23

33.66

34.09

34.69

40.40

40.42

41.48

40.71

40.48

39.81

40.55

40.74

41.43

41.27

40.58

41.71

42.67

42.03

42.50

42.47

42.67

43.65

48.38

35.19

35.68

35.31

37.52

37.21

38.50

37.11

37.38

37.16

39.14

38.63

39.88

39.51

39.29

40.11

ARRIVO Record

1'14.97

1'15.58

1'15.78

1'16.11

1'16.31

1'16.43

1'16.70

1'16.86

1'17.61

1'17.97

1'18.02

1'19.39

1'19.43

1'19.45

1'20.02

1'20.34

1'21.07

1'22.74

1'29.22

NP

1'05.94

1'06.65

1'07.02

1'09.12

1'10.40

1'10.51

1'10.73

1'10.83

1'11.89

112.14

1'12.25

113.11

1'13.17

1'13.38

1'14.80

Stampata il 21/05/2023 alle 10:25
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POS COGNOME E NOME

16 GIANFRANCESCHI Mattia

17 LUCINI Leone

18 MICILOTTA Federico Maria

19 BIAGINI Giovanni

20 PARODI Alessio

21 ALFONSO Daniel

22 MUSTICA Martino Flavio
23 AICARDO Tommaso

24 VICINI Andrea

NON CLASSIFICATI

REDAELLI Giacomo

1 COSTA Francesco

2 MARIANI Tommaso

3 CAMPINOTI Gabriele

4 OTTONI Davide

5 STALLETTI' Matteo

6 LUCCHESI Tommaso

7 BARAGLIA Marco

8 BERETTA Leonardo

9 VAN DEN BOSCH Donny
10 BRANCALION Patrick
11 VERSTEEG Vincent
12 CAPITANIO Daniel Pio

13 STALLONE Davide

NON CLASSIFICATI

KAMBERI Enton

Pubblicata: 21/05/2023 ore 10:25

Rapallo (GE), 19-20-21/05/23

ANNO

2005

2006

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2004

2004

2002

2003

2003

2004

2004

2001

1995

2004

1977

2003

2003

2004

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NED

ITA

NED

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Virtus Buonconvento ssd

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

Sport Dream - Campus Team Pavia
Circolo Nuoto Lucca

Superba Nuoto ssd

Sanremo Like Swim asd

Sanremo Like Swim asd

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Superba Nuoto ssd

Nuotatori Milanesi

Cadetti+Senior Maschi

Amatori Nuoto Savona

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

Circolo Nuoto Lucca

Rari Nantes Saronno

Sport Dream - Campus Team Pavia
Azzurra Nuoto Prato

Circolo Nuoto Lucca

Sport Dream - Campus Team Pavia
ZWEMLUST DEN HOMMEL
Nuotatori Milanesi

ZWEMLUST DEN HOMMEL

Arete' ssd

Virtus Buonconvento ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd

34.09

35.02

36.07

35.78

36.26

35.26

36.75

36.21

35.88

32.05

32.16

31.47

31.78

33.17

33.33

33.51

34.59

34.90

35.15

34.11

34.74

35.50

41.50

41.31

41.80

42.16

41.94

43.18

43.02

44.03

45.32

36.12

36.49

37.71

38.04

37.44

37.96

39.58

39.35

39.21

39.78

41.18

40.65

40.48

ARRIVO Record

1'15.59

1'16.33

1'17.87

1'17.94

1'18.20

1'18.44

1'19.77

1'20.24

1'21.20

NP

1'08.17

1'08.65

1'09.18

1'09.82

1'10.61

1'11.29

1'13.09

1'13.94

1'14.11

1'14.93

1'15.29

1'15.39

1'15.98

NP
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